
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 11 X 11 X 4 IN

REF: GUANGHE-251122-0029001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 21NOV25
ACTWGT: 20.32 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

James James
James James

6777 2ND ST

14158519136 X 63617
LINN GROVE IN 46711 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8862 8571 9591

     46711

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8862 8571 9591


